STEP
RANGE

A WN

$109,095.00
$115,849.00
$122,679.00
$130,084.00

Solano County Office of Education
2018-19
Certificated Directors
220 Days

$1,171.00 Master’s Stipend
$1,171.00 Doctoral Stipend

2 3
$111,308.00 $113,521.00
$118,062.00 $120,275.00
$124,892.00 $127,105.00
$132,297.00 $134,510.00

Salary placement based on experience with up to 14 years toward longevity.

1% Increase over 2016/17
Approved by the Solano County Superintendent of Schools on 5-22-18.

1.25% at 15 years

2.00% additional at 20 years
2.00% additional at 24 years
2.00% additional at 30 years
2.00% additional at 35 years

4

$115,734.00
$122,488.00
$129,318.00
$136,723.00

5

$117,947.00
$124,701.00
$131,531.00
$138,936.00



Range

Certificated Directors

Title
No current positions

No current positions

Director, District and School Support

Director, Early Learning

Director, Student and Program Support

Director, Innovative Programs and Student Success
Director, Resource Development and Transition
Director, Special Education

Senior Director, Special Education



