## Solano County Office of Education 2018-19 Certificated Directors 220 Days

## \$1,171.00 Master's Stipend \$1,171.00 Doctoral Stipend

STEP	1	2	3	4	5
RANGE					
1	\$109,095.00	\$111,308.00	\$113,521.00	\$115,734.00	\$117,947.00
2	\$115,849.00	\$118,062.00	\$120,275.00	\$122,488.00	\$124,701.00
3	\$122,679.00	\$124,892.00	\$127,105.00	\$129,318.00	\$131,531.00
4	\$130,084.00	\$132,297.00	\$134,510.00	\$136,723.00	\$138,936.00

Salary placement based on experience with up to 14 years toward longevity.

1.25% at 15 years 2.00% additional at 20 years

2.00% additional at 24 years

2.00% additional at 30 years

2.00% additional at 35 years

1% Increase over 2016/17 Approved by the Solano County Superintendent of Schools on 5-22-18.

## **Certificated Directors**

Range 1	Title No current positions
2	No current positions
3	Director, District and School Support Director, Early Learning Director, Student and Program Support Director, Innovative Programs and Student Success Director, Resource Development and Transition Director, Special Education
4	Senior Director, Special Education